& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu KFfinec

Obec

Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
KFinec
Krinec
Krinec

Krinec

Cast obce
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
10/-
100/-
104/-
105/-
113/-
129/-
210/-
211/-
212/-
249/-
252/-
253/-
254/-
297/-
299/-
300/-
326/-
344/-
347/-
348/-
355/-
357/-
363/-
364/-
368/-
376/-
7/-
9/-
91/-

Cislo parcely
133
50
49
482
15
104/1
227
226
225
256
263
255
264
341
350
349
365
423
438
436
431
441
462
457
499
524
336
135
331

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec

Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec

Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové
Bozeny Zajickové

JIC

Jic

JIC

JIC

JIC

Jic

JIC

JIC

JIC

Jic

JIC

JIC

JIC

Jic

JIC

JIC

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové

Bozeny Zajickové
JIC

Bozeny Zajickové

94/-
95/-
96/-
97/-

122/-
140/-
206/-
207/-
217/-
218/-
219/-
220/-
226/-
232/-
236/-
237/-
243/-
245/-
247/-
256/-
257/-
258/-
261/-
262/-
275/-
276/-
277/-
294/-
298/-
303/-
304/-
305/-
306/-
332/-
345/-
346/-
356/-

55
54
53
52
303
351
252
254
245
246
329
244
253
251
260
258
259
247
248
257/1
273
274
270
271
294
291
295
330
347
352
345
344
342
364
448
454
435

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec

Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec

Bozeny Zajictkové
Dr. Chmelare
Dr. Chmelare
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Chotucka
Namésti
Namésti
Némésti
Némesti
Namésti
Namésti
Revolué¢ni
Zelené namésti
Zelené namesti
Zelené nameésti
Zelené namésti
Zelené namésti
Zelené namesti

360/-
38/-

39/-

102/-
103/-
106/-
107/-
108/-
109/-
150/-
152/-
155/-
162/-
196/-
197/-
198/-
199/-
244/-
269/-
281/-
282/-
283/-
284/-
375/-
110/-
111/-
112/-
114/-
153/-
24/-

168/-
101/-
138/-
139/-
160/-
165/-
192/-

257/2
23/1
24
48
47
45
22
21/1
20
153
152
151/1
154
19/2
211
210
209/1
269
290
287
301
300
286
530
19/1
18/1
17/1
14
18/2
119
175
51
66
74
156
155
198

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec

Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec

Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené
Zelené

nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti
nameésti

267/-
329/-
365/-
366/-
367/-
55/
56/-
57/-
58/-
59/-
60/-
62/-
63/-
65/-
66/-
67/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
71/-
72/-
73/
74/-
75/-
76/-
77/-
78/-
79/-
80/-
81/-
82/-
83/-
84/-
85/-
86/-
87/-
88/-

289
406
483
490
491
75
76
77
78
79
80
82/1
83/1
85
86
87
72
71
70
69
68
67
65
64
63
62
332
34
35
36
328
38
39
42
41
40
56

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec

Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Kfinec

Zelené nameésti
Zelené nameésti
Zelené namésti
Zelené namésti
Zelené nameésti
Zelené nameésti
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna
28. fijna

89/-

90/-

92/-

93/-

98/-

99/-

121/-
134/-
173/-
200/-
201/-
202/-
203/-
204/-
205/-
208/-
209/-
213/-
214/-
221/-
222/-
223/-
224/-
227/-
228/-
230/-
231/-
239/-
241/-
246/-
250/-
251/-
260/-
263/-
264/-
265/-
270/-

57/1
58
60
61
43
44
229
235
297
212
213
214
215
216
217
232
239
228
240
238
230/1
218
237
236
249
233
234
241
209/2
242
261
262
243
276
272
277
292

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec
Krinec

Krinec

KFinec

Kfinec

Kfinec

Krinec

Zabrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zébrdovice
Zébrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zébrdovice
Zébrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zabrdovice
Zébrdovice
Zébrdovice

28
28
28
28
28

fijna
fiina
fijna
fijna
fijna

278/-
286/-
292/-
293/-
333/
20/-
21/-
23/-
41/-
44/-
45/-
47/-
49/-
53/-
55/-
58/-
60/-
62/-

293/1
231
445
446
293/2
13
52/2
12
471
51
52/1
55
57/1
472
59
54/1
74

62

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




